
IA 6AIRQAI A°, or/9o9 8(Alienation Case No. 08/2024) 

(School & Mass Education Department Govt. of Odisha) G 2UA NIR SAI 

NGIAI G INIGA, USOG (Block Education Officer, Astarang) G gIR GOINAI 6@6 12 
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District e-Governance Manager, Puri (DeGM) G 

https://puri,odisha.gov.in 69QaIGG 60 gaia GôGI CIG NSAGA GOIGQI 
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ASTARANG 
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